
Numerial Grade Letter Grade Grade Point
80% and above A+ 4.00

75% to less than 80% A 3.75
70% to less than 75% A- 3.50
65% to less than 70% B+ 3.25
60% to less than 65% B 3.00
55% to less than 60% B- 2.75
50% to less than 55% C+ 2.50
45% to less than 50% C 2.25
40% to less than 45% D 2.00

less than 40% F 0.00

VARENDRA UNIVERSITY
  

Department of Law and Human Rights
 Program : LLM (Final)

 Semester Final Examination - Summer-2018 
14th Batch, 1st Semester

 
SL Student ID LAW-511

 Cr-3
LAW-512

 Cr-3
LAW-513

 Cr-3
LAW-514

 Cr-3
Earned

 Credit GPA Letter
 Grade

Merit
 Position Remarks

1 182512001 A- A A B+ 12 3.56 A- 3rd
2 182512002 B A A+ B- 12 3.38 B+ 4th
3 182512003 D B- B C 12 2.50 C+ 8th
4 182512004 B A A- B- 12 3.25 B+ 5th
5 182512005 C+ A- B+ B- 12 3.00 B 6th
6 182512006 C B+ C+ D 12 2.50 C+ 9th
7 182512007 F B+ D F 6 1.31 F -
8 182512008 F B+ D F 6 1.31 F -
9 182512009 A- A+ A+ B+ 12 3.69 A- 2nd
10 182512010 A+ A+ A+ A 12 3.94 A 1st
11 182512011 C+ A B+ F 9 2.38 C 11th
12 182512012 C+ B C D 12 2.44 C 10th
13 182512013 C A B C 12 2.81 B- 7th

 
 
Signature of head/Coordinator of the department

 Date:



Numerial Grade Letter Grade Grade Point
80% and above A+ 4.00

75% to less than 80% A 3.75
70% to less than 75% A- 3.50
65% to less than 70% B+ 3.25
60% to less than 65% B 3.00
55% to less than 60% B- 2.75
50% to less than 55% C+ 2.50
45% to less than 50% C 2.25
40% to less than 45% D 2.00

less than 40% F 0.00

VARENDRA UNIVERSITY
  

Department of Law and Human Rights
 Program : LLM (Final)

 Semester Final Examination - Summer-2018 
13th Batch, 2nd Semester

 
SL Student ID LAW-521

 Cr-3
LAW-522

 Cr-3
LAW-523

 Cr-3
LAW-524

 Cr-3
Earned

 Credit GPA Letter
 Grade

Merit
 Position Remarks

1 181512001 B+ A B B+ 12 3.31 B+ 2nd
2 181512002 A- A+ A A 12 3.75 A 1st
3 181512003 B A- D B 12 2.88 B- 3rd

 
 
Signature of head/Coordinator of the department

 Date:


	LLM 1st
	LLM 2nd

