Numerial Grade	Letter Grade	Grade Point
80% and above	A+	4.00
75% to less than 80%	A	3.75
70% to less than 75%	A-	3.50
65% to less than 70%	B+	3.25
60% to less than 65%	В	3.00
55% to less than 60%	B-	2.75
50% to less than 55%	C+	2.50
45% to less than 50%	C	2.25
40% to less than 45%	D	2.00
less than 40%	F	0.00

VARENDRA UNIVERSITY

Department of Law and Human Rights

Program : LLM (Final)
Semester Final Examination - Summer-2018
14th Batch, 1st Semester



SL	Student ID	LAW-511 Cr-3	LAW-512 Cr-3	LAW-513 Cr-3	LAW-514 Cr-3	Earned Credit	GPA	Letter Grade	Merit Position	Remarks
1	182512001	A-	Α	Α	B+	12	3.56	A-	3rd	
2	182512002	В	Α	A+	B-	12	3.38	B+	4th	
3	182512003	D	B-	В	С	12	2.50	C+	8th	
4	182512004	В	Α	A-	B-	12	3.25	B+	5th	
5	182512005	C+	A-	B+	B-	12	3.00	В	6th	
6	182512006	С	B+	C+	D	12	2.50	C+	9th	
7	182512007	F	B+	D	F	6	1.31	F	-	
8	182512008	F	B+	D	F	6	1.31	F	-	
9	182512009	A-	A+	A+	B+	12	3.69	A-	2nd	
10	182512010	A+	A+	A+	Α	12	3.94	Α	1st	
11	182512011	C+	Α	B+	F	9	2.38	С	11th	
12	182512012	C+	В	С	D	12	2.44	С	10th	
13	182512013	С	Α	В	С	12	2.81	B-	7th	

Signature of head/Coordinator of the department $\mbox{\sc Date}:$

Numerial Grade	Letter Grade	Grade Point
80% and above	A+	4.00
75% to less than 80%	A	3.75
70% to less than 75%	A-	3.50
65% to less than 70%	B+	3.25
60% to less than 65%	В	3.00
55% to less than 60%	B-	2.75
50% to less than 55%	C+	2.50
45% to less than 50%	C	2.25
40% to less than 45%	D	2.00
less than 40%	F	0.00

VARENDRA UNIVERSITY

Department of Law and Human Rights

Program : LLM (Final)
Semester Final Examination - Summer-2018
13th Batch, 2nd Semester



SL	Student ID	LAW-521 Cr-3	LAW-522 Cr-3	LAW-523 Cr-3	LAW-524 Cr-3	Earned Credit	GPA	Letter Grade	Merit Position	Remarks
1	181512001	B+	Α	В	B+	12	3.31	B+	2nd	
2	181512002	A-	A+	Α	Α	12	3.75	Α	1st	
3	181512003	В	A-	D	В	12	2.88	B-	3rd	

Signature of head/Coordinator of the department Date: